
Manikpur - Satna Passenger (UnReserved)/51764 - Pass - WCR 
MKP/Manikpur Junction to JTW/Jaitwar 
1h 16m - 58 km - 5 halts - Departs Daily 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MKP Manikpur Junction 08:25 0 1 0 44 243 NCR
2 MKD Markundi 08:47 08:48 1m 0 1 16 52 268 WCR
3 TKYR Tikaria 08:57 08:58 1m 0 1 24 60 283 WCR
4 MJG Majhagawan 09:11 09:12 1m 0 1 37 37 360 WCR
5 CTHR Chitahra 09:21 09:22 1m 0 1 42 52 WCR
6 KTHA Khutaha 09:31 09:32 1m 0 1 50 50 332 WCR
7 JTW Jaitwar 09:41 09:42 1m 1 1 58 32 302 WCR
8 HATI Hati 09:54 09:55 1m 1 1 64 12 317 WCR
9 SAGM Sagma 10:29 10:30 1m 1 1 71 13 WCR
10 STA Satna Junction 11:00 3 1 78 - 315 WCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 22 2024 (04:28)

May 22 2024 (04:28)

1

1


